Billing Rates Effective April 1, 2021

Trades & General Services - Fort Garry & Bannatyne

Regular Hourly Billing Rate:

19.79%
2.15%
4.90%
6.77%
0.80%
7.99%

16.63%
5.00%

10.69%

74.73%

Overtime Billing Rate:

Staff Benefits

Pay Levy

UofM Stat Holidays

Sick Time

Work Related Injuries

Vacation

Overhead (Administrative Costs)
Supplies / Equipment

Provision for Truck Replacement

Overtime is charged out at the hourly work order billing
rate X hours worked X the collective agreement OT/ callout

factor.

Caretaking Services - Fort Garry & Bannatyne

Regular Hourly Billing Rate:

19.79%
2.15%
4.90%
6.77%
0.80%
7.99%

16.63%
5.00%

64.04%

Staff Benefits

Pay Levy

UofM Stat Holidays

Sick Time

Work Related Injuries

Vacation

Overhead (Administrative Costs)
Supplies / Equipment




