

Billing Rates Effective April 1, 2021

Trades & General Services - Fort Garry & Bannatyne

Regular Hourly Billing Rate:

19.79%	Staff Benefits
2.15%	Pay Levy
4.90%	UofM Stat Holidays
6.77%	Sick Time
0.80%	Work Related Injuries
7.99%	Vacation
16.63%	Overhead (Administrative Costs)
5.00%	Supplies / Equipment
10.69%	Provision for Truck Replacement
<hr/>	
74.73%	

Overtime Billing Rate:

Overtime is charged out at the hourly work order billing rate X hours worked X the collective agreement OT/ callout factor.

Caretaking Services - Fort Garry & Bannatyne

Regular Hourly Billing Rate:

19.79%	Staff Benefits
2.15%	Pay Levy
4.90%	UofM Stat Holidays
6.77%	Sick Time
0.80%	Work Related Injuries
7.99%	Vacation
16.63%	Overhead (Administrative Costs)
5.00%	Supplies / Equipment
<hr/>	
64.04%	